No. Name
125 ADELAIDA MIRANDA
45 CARBETT JOSEPH DUHON llI
41 DANNY KAYE DOLEJSI
156 DOROTHY JACKSON ROMINE
36 IRENE RICHTER COOPER
62 JERRY WAYNE GALLIER
74 JOYCE MATHIS HESTER
97 KATHERENE HARGRAVES KING
171 KENNETH LA RUE SMITH
46 LISA ONEAL DUHON
42 MADELINE JONES DOLEJSI
200 MICHAEL M WORTHINGTON
44 PATRICIA DREAHN
43 ROBERT RINEL DREAHN
73 SYDNEY JOE HESTER JR
18 BARBARA BEZUB
32 BERNICE SCHAARE CHADDICK
172 CAROLYN BIG BEE SMITH
158 CHARLES RAY RUSSELL
92 DONALD DEAN JOSEY
17 DONALD JOSEPH BEZUB
170 DONALD LEE SMITH
173 JAMES WESLEY SMITH
147 JANIE DANCHAK PLUMMER
49 JOE DAVID ENGELKE
130 JOHN LEWIS MONTGOMERY IV
187 JOHN PAUL UTSEY
93 JOYCE ANN JOSEY
58 LEA ANN FRANKLIN
106 MARK ANTHONY LIVINGSTON
59 SAMANTHA ROSE FRANKLIN
100 SANDRA PARROTT KOCH
105 VICTORIA C LITTLE
169 VIRGINIA CAIN SMITH
63 STANLEY JOSEPH GERLICH JR
182 ADAM F SUHR
166 BRENDA GAYLE SHANK
176 BARBARA JANE SPREEN
174 CELIA THRASHER SPEDALE
107 CHRISTOPHER SCOTT LOMAX
127 DEBRA MILES MITCHELL
99 GLENDA HODGENS KLOECKER
126 JAMES RANEL MITCHELL
31 LAUREL PARKER CALHOUN
26 PAMELA SUE BRUNER
27 RUSSELL GLYNN BRUNER

Polling Place

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Community Center

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Community Center

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)

Time
5/19/2022 16:46
5/19/2022 9:28
5/19/2022 16:14
5/19/2022 14:17
5/19/2022 11:26
5/19/2022 9:21
5/19/2022 11:13
5/19/2022 13:44
5/19/2022 9:15
5/19/2022 9:49
5/19/2022 16:13
5/19/2022 13:24
5/19/2022 9:03
5/19/2022 9:04
5/19/2022 11:14
5/19/2022 14:59
5/19/2022 14:46
5/19/2022 13:58
5/19/2022 14:53
5/19/2022 13:30
5/19/2022 15:00
5/19/2022 11:28
5/19/2022 16:56
5/19/2022 11:31
5/19/2022 16:36
5/19/2022 13:45
5/19/2022 13:43
5/19/2022 13:30
5/19/2022 16:15
5/19/2022 18:21
5/19/2022 18:38
5/19/2022 8:17
5/19/2022 17:42
5/19/2022 9:44
5/19/2022 12:13
5/19/2022 18:08
5/19/2022 17:08
5/19/2022 12:39
5/19/2022 12:09
5/19/2022 11:45
5/19/2022 10:00
5/19/2022 10:41
5/19/2022 10:01
5/19/2022 15:54
5/19/2022 15:53
5/19/2022 15:54

Precinct
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
103
104
104
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105



175 SAMMY ANTHONY SPEDALE
94 TERI RENEE KAMMERER
70 CARL L HAUGEN
129 CHRISTA MICKLITZ MOLLOY
128 CLIFFORD MICHAEL MOLLOY
76 DAN HILLSMAN
150 ELEANOR STURZIONE RAYNER
75 EMILY WATERS HILLSMAN
149 GORDON EDWARD RADENZ
151 HARRY HERBERT RAYNER
121 JAMES JOHN MCCUE
114 JAMES ROY MACHAC
83 JOHN PETER HOVAS
190 PAGE B VARNER
56 PAUL JOSEPH FRANEK

28 PAULA ELAINE BRUNKENHOEFER

2 SONIA JOHNSON ALLEN
57 TERRI LYNNE FRANEK
113 VICTOR JAMES MACHAC
116 WESLEY DALE MARTIN
168 ALVA C SHOEMAKER
137 ATHENA OZBURN
77 BENNY J HIPP
181 BETSY KAYE STRAUB
69 CHARLES B HARTLAND
86 CLARA JANET HUEY
186 CONNIE SUE TOMASZEWSKI
194 DELMER LEE WALTON
71 DIANA KAYE HEEMSTRA
66 DIANA LYNN GREENSTEIN
184 JAMES MELVIN TIMMERMAN
90 JASON HUNTER JOHNSON
33 JOHN CARLTON CHIVVIS JR
72 JOHN CHARLES HEEMSTRA
148 LILLIAN STELLA POWERS
136 RANDALL DEAN OZBURN
51 RICHARD ALLEN FARE
185 RICHARD JOHN TOMASZEWSKI
85 ROBERT M HUEBNER
34 SHIRLEY CHIVVIS
180 THOMAS JAMES STRAUB
10 THOMAS JOSEPH BARTA
35 TOMMIE JEAN COLEMAN
195 VICTORIA WALTON
196 VIVIAN BREWER WATKINS
138 AARON VAUGHN PARKER
20 COLLEEN BARTON BLAIR

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV Waller County Community Center
EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV Waller County Community Center
EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

5/19/2022 12:08
5/19/2022 18:14
5/19/2022 14:32
5/19/2022 11:57
5/19/2022 11:57
5/19/2022 10:38
5/19/2022 16:09
5/19/2022 10:38

5/19/2022 9:30
5/19/2022 16:07

5/19/2022 9:06
5/19/2022 16:14
5/19/2022 15:58
5/19/2022 10:54

5/19/2022 8:28
5/19/2022 15:27
5/19/2022 13:27
5/19/2022 11:17
5/19/2022 16:13
5/19/2022 12:29
5/19/2022 13:37
5/19/2022 15:34
5/19/2022 11:46
5/19/2022 14:16
5/19/2022 14:41
5/19/2022 16:51
5/19/2022 13:14
5/19/2022 10:01
5/19/2022 10:30
5/19/2022 16:18
5/19/2022 10:40

5/19/2022 9:51

5/19/2022 9:23
5/19/2022 10:30
5/19/2022 15:25
5/19/2022 15:35

5/19/2022 8:54
5/19/2022 13:15
5/19/2022 10:12

5/19/2022 9:22
5/19/2022 14:17
5/19/2022 13:18
5/19/2022 10:13
5/19/2022 10:00
5/19/2022 18:03
5/19/2022 12:00

5/19/2022 9:42

105
105
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
208
208



60 EVAN LEE FRENCH

55 JOHN SCOTT FLETCHER JR

29 MARY BRUNER BYER
117 MENETTE DALE MARTIN
157 MIA RACHELLE ROY

39 PATRICIA NEWTON DAWSON

19 ROBERT REAGH BLAIR
134 AMANDA KAY MURRELL
112 AUDREY ANN LUTHER

64 BECKI LYNN GINN

81 CAROL ANDRICKS HOHLT
110 COLTON DAVID LUTHER
111 DAVID WAYNE LUTHER

96 ELIZABETH ANN KELLY

52 ERIC KEITH FLANAGAN

80 GARY LEE HOHLT

167 GERALD WINSTON SHEFFIELD JR

53 HERMAN SMITH FLANAGAN
12 JOHN FRANK BELL
198 JULIA O'CONNOR WHEELER
133 KEITH ALLAN MURRELL
54 SHIRLEY DIANE FLANAGAN
183 STEPHEN WILLARD TAYLOR
146 TARRA LEE PITTS
50 TERRY GEYE ENLOE
131 CHARLES ERON MURDOCK
8 CONNIE LORRAINE BARRY
164 DAVID JAMES SCOTT
104 FONDA RACAYLE LEWIS
118 MELODY DENISE MARZE
67 NELDA MAE GRIFFIN
132 SHARON PLEDGER MURDOCK
9 THOMAS HAYDEN BARRY
144 TIMOTHY JOSEPH PHELAN
15 BARRY KERNS BETTIS
103 BRADLEY KYLE LEACH
87 DANA SCOTT HUMBLE
177 DIMITRI STAROVIC
102 ELIZABETH JOYE LABRUYERE
152 JOHN ROBERT REESE
88 KEELA ANN HUMBLE
91 KIMBERLEY ANN JONES
16 LAURIE BETH BETTIS
30 MARTHA BERRY CALBAT
139 MARY BROCKETTE PARR
84 PATRICK ALAN HUCKMAN
89 SHERI RENEE HUSBAND

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)

5/19/2022 17:28
5/19/2022 13:02
5/19/2022 18:20
5/19/2022 14:36
5/19/2022 16:43
5/19/2022 11:34

5/19/2022 9:42
5/19/2022 14:13
5/19/2022 18:22
5/19/2022 14:47
5/19/2022 12:01
5/19/2022 18:33
5/19/2022 18:25
5/19/2022 14:01
5/19/2022 14:23
5/19/2022 12:02
5/19/2022 15:58
5/19/2022 14:22
5/19/2022 12:14
5/19/2022 18:33
5/19/2022 14:13
5/19/2022 14:22
5/19/2022 13:54

5/19/2022 8:00
5/19/2022 14:55
5/19/2022 10:29
5/19/2022 12:23
5/19/2022 10:59
5/19/2022 15:20
5/19/2022 15:46
5/19/2022 12:32
5/19/2022 10:29
5/19/2022 12:24
5/19/2022 12:53

5/19/2022 9:14
5/19/2022 16:29
5/19/2022 18:09

5/19/2022 8:23

5/19/2022 9:11

5/19/2022 9:58
5/19/2022 18:09
5/19/2022 18:07

5/19/2022 9:13
5/19/2022 16:42
5/19/2022 14:53
5/19/2022 10:49

5/19/2022 7:38

208
208
208
208
208
208
208
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313



101 TIMOTHY F LABRUYERE
21 DAVID WILLIAM BOEHMER
188 HERSCHELL A VARGAS
189 ROBERT VARGAS
1 ROSALENDA NICOLE AGUILAR
61 DIANE GALICIA
79 BENNIE ANN HOBBS
98 DAPHNEY JUDITH KIRBY
199 EDWARD JACOB WINEGAR
123 JAMES IVAN MEADER JR
78 LARRY EUGENE HOBBS
122 ROBERTA FAYE MEADER
68 ANDREW JOHN HALL
115 AUGUST RODNEY MANCUSO 1lI
38 BEULAH MAE COX
159 CHRISTOPHER RYLAND
37 CLAUDE EVERETT COX
4 JENNIFER LYN BAKER
154 JOHN EDWARD ROBISON
11 JUSTIN GLENN BECKENDORFF
82 LISA CAROL HOLLAND
3 MATTHIEW ALLEN BAKER
153 SHERRILY ROBISON
65 THOMAS RANDOLPH GRAHAM
6 ANTHONY BANKS
165 ARDIS SCHEER SCOTT
192 CHRISTOPHER TODD WALTHALL
108 EDNA JUANITA LUJAN
163 ERIC JAMES SCOTT
24 GUY DWAYNE BREWER
40 JAMES MICHAEL DINGES
193 JESSICA ANNETTE WALTHALL
145 JILLIAN LOUISE PIKE
7 JOSIE MAE BANKS
197 MARK S. WEIDO
162 PATRICIA WEGENER SANDERS
160 RALPH EARL SANDERS
25 RONI MITCHELL BREWER
109 WILLIAM MICHAEL LUJAN
120 ANDREA MASTEN
161 ANGELA HEINEMEIER SANDERS
140 BRENDA LYNN PENNINGTON
143 CHAD ALLEN PESCHKE
191 CYNTHIA JANE WALL
119 DERIC ANTHONY MASTEN
47 ELSE BEATRIZ EARLEY
155 EVA RODRIGUEZ

EV WALLER ISD ADMIN BLDG

EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV Waller County Annex (Road & Bridge)
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER

5/19/2022 9:11
5/19/2022 10:32

5/19/2022 8:00

5/19/2022 7:21

5/19/2022 8:44
5/19/2022 16:44
5/19/2022 15:50
5/19/2022 13:36
5/19/2022 13:11
5/19/2022 12:07
5/19/2022 15:51
5/19/2022 12:06
5/19/2022 10:33
5/19/2022 11:50

5/19/2022 9:25

5/19/2022 8:06

5/19/2022 9:26
5/19/2022 16:58
5/19/2022 11:03
5/19/2022 16:57
5/19/2022 14:11
5/19/2022 16:58
5/19/2022 11:02
5/19/2022 14:08

5/19/2022 8:54
5/19/2022 15:16
5/19/2022 13:10
5/19/2022 16:34
5/19/2022 15:15

5/19/2022 6:59
5/19/2022 16:39
5/19/2022 17:09
5/19/2022 15:06

5/19/2022 8:55
5/19/2022 14:50
5/19/2022 13:44
5/19/2022 13:45

5/19/2022 7:00
5/19/2022 16:32
5/19/2022 18:09

5/19/2022 9:25
5/19/2022 17:28

5/19/2022 8:19

5/19/2022 8:40
5/19/2022 18:08
5/19/2022 13:53
5/19/2022 15:09

313
314
314
314
314
315
416
416
416
416
416
416
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
418
419
419
419
419
419
419
419
419
419
419
419
419
419
419
419
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420



13 FRED BERTRAM Il

14 GWENDOLYN S BERTRAM
124 HARRY MORRIS MICAN

48 JAMES THOMAS EARLEY
178 JERRY BOB STEPHENSON
179 KAY LYN STEPHENSON
135 KIMBERLY SUE NICHOLS

95 LINDA CAREY KEELING
142 LINSEY WALTHALL PESCHKE

5 ORYS B BALDWIN

141 PATRICK DECLAN PENNINGTON

22 ROGER W BOROWICZ

23 SANDRA C BOROWICZ

EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EV BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER

5/19/2022 17:22
5/19/2022 17:21
5/19/2022 8:46
5/19/2022 13:53
5/19/2022 16:18
5/19/2022 16:16
5/19/2022 8:58
5/19/2022 8:38
5/19/2022 8:20
5/19/2022 10:10
5/19/2022 17:28
5/19/2022 17:02
5/19/2022 17:01

420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420



	Rep In Person 05.19.2022

